©2003, Kistler Instrumente AG, PO Box, Eulachstr. 22, CH-8408 Winterthur
Tel +41 52 224 11 11, Fax 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/5
Pressure  –  PCP
Low-Pressure Measuring Chain

A
e)
Ordering Key
Piezoresistive Low-Pressure Measuring Chain
Standard type A
Special manufacture Q
10 bar 10
20 bar 20
50 bar 50
consecutive numbering for Q-types xx
Temperature range +20 ... 130 °C (standard) S
Temperature range +20 ... 180 °C H
Cable L = 2 m 2
Cable L = 5 m 5
Cable L = 10 m 7
Cable L = ... m (state length when ordering) 9
Digital amplifier Type … 4620A1 D1
Digital amplifier Type … 4620A2 (customer-specific) D9
Dual Monitor Type … 4801B100 B0
Dual Monitor Type … 4801B200 B1
Dual Monitor Type … 4801B110 B2
Dual Monitor Type … 4801B111 B3
Dual Monitor Type … 4801B210 B4
Dual Monitor Type … 4801B211 B5
Dual Monitor Type … 4801B101 B6
Dual Monitor Type … 4801B201 B7
4079
©2003, Kistler Instrumente AG, PO Box, Eulachstr. 22, CH-8408 Winterthur
Tel +41 52 224 11 11, Fax 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves